
Day Date Gender Home vs. Visitor Time Site

Tues 11/4/2025 G IOL SHA 4:30 PM IOL

Fri 11/7/2025 G SHA PUN G 4:15 PM KEEHI

Wed 11/12/2025 G MPI CT SHA 4:30 PM MPI

Fri 11/14/2025 G SHA KSK 4:15 PM KEEHI

Tues 11/18/2025 G IPA CT SHA 4:30 PM CORP

Tues 11/25/2025 G PUN B SHA 4:30 PM PUN

Tues 12/2/2025 G LJA SHA 4:30 PM KEEHI

Fri 12/5/2025 G HBA SHA 4:30 PM KEEHI

Tues 12/9/2025 G 8 9 TBD TBD

Thurs 12/11/2025 G 1 W/Gm 1 TBD TBD

12/11/2025 G 2 7 TBD TBD

12/11/2025 G 3 6 TBD TBD

12/11/2025 G 4 5 TBD TBD

Mon 12/15/2025 G W/Gm 2 W/Gm 5 TBD TBD

12/15/2025 G W/Gm 3 W/Gm 4 TBD TBD

Tues 12/16/2025 G W/Gm 6 W/Gm 7 TBD TBD
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